Pusterer-VSS-Seniorlnnen-Turnier

Orario di partenza di Samstag 22 Oktober 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ 9B

14:30 KROELL 3.2
PAUL

14:40 HUBER 17,6
BARBARA

14:50 GASSER 7.4
CHRISTOF

15:00 OBERLECHNER 15,1
GUENTHER

15:10 JAEGER 11,6
MARTIN

FRISCH
CHRISTIAN

FISCHNALLER
MONIKA

REPKE
VOLKER

LUTTERI
NORBERT

SCHARR
WOLFGANG

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

45

20,1

20,4

29,4

16,7

LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

AICHNER
HANS

DE ZORDO
EMANUELA

SCHRAMM
HELMUT

7,7

20,2

22,7

24,1

20,6




